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CROCHET (CONTINUED)

Tunisian Crochet 
 	 • Wednesday, June 19 & 26; 1 PM–3 PM

Windswept Cowl 
	 • Wednesday, July 31; 5 PM–8 PM

WEAVING 
CLASSES

Intro to Weaving 
	 • Wednesday, May 22; 10 AM–4 PM 
	 • Sunday, July 28; 10 AM–4 PM 
	 • Sunday, August 18; 10 AM–4 PM

Color and Weave Technique 
 	 • Sunday, June 9; 10 AM–4 PM

STUDY  
HALLS

FREE Open Knit/Crochet Times 
	 • Mondays; 1PM-3PM 
	 • Thursdays; 6PM-8PM

NEW! Men's Knit Night 
	 • Every 3rd Friday of the month; 6PM–8PM

Register online, by phone or in person! 
*   DarnKnitAnyway.mybigcommerce.com/classes    

*   651.342.1386 

*   423 S Main Street, Stillwater, MN 55082

CRAFTY FUN  
FOR KIDS!

Kids Camp 
AGES 8 AND UP

Our new Kids Camp runs Tuesday, Wednesday 

and Thursday mornings from 10 AM until noon.  

We focus on a different theme each week. It'll be 

guaranteed fun for kids 8 and up—and a great way  

to keep those crafty hands busy! 

June 25, 26, 27: Fun with Color

July 9, 10, 11: Fun with Fiber

July 23, 24, 25: Fun with Fabric

August 6, 7, 8: Fun with Color

Make and Take Projects 
AGES 8 to 88!

For more summer fun, join us for some hands-on 

make and take sessions. All kids, ages 8 to 88, are 

welcome to participate, with or without a chaperone.  

Color It 
	 • Sunday June 2; 10 AM–12 PM 
	 • Sunday, July 28; 10 AM–12 PM

Fabric Fun 
	 • Sunday, June 23; 10 AM–12 PM

Felt It 
	 • Sunday, July 14; 10 AM–12 PM

Please check our website for up-to-date 

 information about the kids' programs, including 

suggested grade levels and supplies required.

 
darnknitanyway.com



KNITTING  
CLASSES

LEARN TO KNIT CLASSES
Knit 101 
 	 • Mondays; 6 PM–8 PM  
 	 • Tuesdays; 10 AM–12 PM

Just the Knit Stitch 
	 • Sunday, May 26; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Friday May 31; 6 PM–8 PM
	 • Saturday, June 29; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Sunday, June 30; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Friday, July 19; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Sunday, July 21; 3 PM–5 PM
	 • Sunday, August 11; 3 PM–5 PM
	 • Saturday, August 17; 10 AM–12 PM

KNITTING TECHNIQUE CLASSES
Magic Loop 
	 • Sunday, May 19; 12:30 PM–2:30 PM
	 • Sunday, June 30; 12:30 PM–2:30 PM
	 • Saturday, July 20; 12:30 PM–2:30 PM

Oops…I Need Stitch Anatomy 
	 • Saturday, June 29; 12:30 PM–2:30 PM

Speed Knitting 
	 • Sunday, May 19; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Sunday, June 30; 10 AM–12 PM

KNITTING CLASSES
A River Runs Through Mitt 
	 • Sunday, May 5; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Tuesday, May 7; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Monday, May 13; 6 PM–8 PM
	 • Saturday, May 25; 11 AM–1 PM
	 • Monday, June 10; 6 PM–8 PM
	 • Friday, June 28; 6 PM–8 PM
	 • Sunday, July 21; 10 AM–12 PM

Acer Cardigan 
	 • Sundays, June 23, 30 & July 14, 21; 3 PM–5 PM

Magical Knit Moebius 
	 • Wednesdays, June 5 & 12; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Sundays, August 4 & 11; 10 AM–12 PM

Perfect Day Off Cowl 
	 • Saturday, June 8; 2 PM–4 PM

Shadow Knit Baktus 
	 • Tuesdays, June 4 & 11; 6 PM–8 PM

Tom Bear 
	 • Tuesdays, July 9, 16, 23, 30; 10 PM–12 PM

2 at a Time Socks
 • Tuesdays, July 9; 6 PM–9 PM and July 16 & 23;  

10 AM–12 PM

Undulating Waves Scarf 
	 • Wednesday, August 14 & 21; 6 PM–8 PM

CROCHET  
CLASSES

1,2,3 Stackers 
 	 • Sunday, June 23; 1 PM–3 PM 
	 • Saturday, July 13; 1 PM–3 PM

Crash Course Crochet 
 	 • Friday, May 17; 10 AM–12 PM 
	 • Friday, July 19; 10 AM–12 PM 
	 • Friday, August 16; 10 AM–12 PM

Crochet Basket 
 	 • Wednesday, May 15; 3 PM–5 PM 
	 • Wednesday, June 17; 2 PM–4 PM

Crochet Flowers 
	 • Sunday, June 23; 10 AM–12:30 PM 
	 • Saturday, July 13; 10 AM–12:30 PM

Crochet Market Bag 
	 • Saturday, June 1 & 8; 10 AM–12 PM

Crochet Moebius 
 	 • Saturday, May 25; 10 AM–1 PM

Age of Brass and Steam 
	 • Monday, May 6; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Monday, May 6; 6 PM–8 PM
	 • Monday, July 8; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Monday, July 8; 6 PM–8 PM
	 • Saturday, July 20; 10 AM–12 PM

Art Deco Scarf 
	 • Tuesday, May 7; 6–9 PM & May 28; 6 PM–8 PM
	 • Wednesday, July 10; 6 PM–9 PM & July 24; 6 PM–8 PM

Booga Bag 
	 • Saturdays, June 16 & 29; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Tuesdays, July 16 & 30; 6 PM–8 PM

Drop Stitches on Purpose 
 	 • Sundays, June 2 & 9; 10 AM–12 PM

Easy Beaded Scarf 
 	 • Fridays, May 17; 6 PM–9 PM & May 24; 6 PM–8 PM

Girlfriend Market Bag 
 	 • Wednesdays, May 8 & 15; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Wednesdays, June 19 & 26; 10 AM–12 PM

Glacerie Shawl 
 	 • Sundays, May 19, 26 & June 2; 3 PM–5 PM

Harmony Cowl 
	 • Sunday, July 21; 10 AM–12 PM 
	 • Wednesday, August 7; 6 PM–8 PM

HPKY Workshop 
 	 • Monday, May 6; 6 PM–8 PM 
 	 • Friday, May 31; 6 PM–8 PM 
 	 • Thursday, June 13; 10 AM–12 PM 
	 • Saturday, June 29; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Monday, July 29; 6 PM–8 PM

Knit Christmas Stocking 
	 • Mondays, June 3, 10, 17; 10 AM–12 PM 
	 • Mondays, June 3, 10, 17; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Mondays, August 5, 12, 19; 10 AM–12 PM 
	 • Mondays, August 5, 12, 19; 6 PM–8 PM

* Class dates and times are subject to change. 

* Check our website to see pictures, confirm detail,  
dates and times: darnknitanyway.com


